IN No. 721 – CUITCLAIM DEED (Individual 67 Corporate).	C	VOLTHY Page HILLING
35507	. 97 APR -7	245 267 257 258 25 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017
Frederick W. Dassler and Berlig		STATE OF OREGON,
L. Dassler, H&W		County ofKlamath
3310 Sunshine Place		I certify that the within instrument
Klamath Falls, Ortgon 97603		was received for record on the 7±h_ day of, 1997_, at
Carmelita J. Hudson		10:59 o'clock A. M., and recorded in
5403 Knightwood Drive		book/reel/volume NoM9.7 on page
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 Grantoo's Norme and Address	SPACE RESERVED	10088 and/or as fee/file/instru-
er recording, return io (Plagio, Address, Zip): Frederick W. Dassler	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No35507-Deed
3310 Sunshine Place		Records of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603		affixed.
till requested otherwise, send all tax atstements to (Name, Address, Z);	»•	Bernetha G. Letsch. Co. Clerk
Frederick W. Dassler		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk MAME By Katatua Raza, Deputy.
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603	Fee: \$30.00	a Kasttin Ling Denuty
		By - Afriddelle Dopenting
	QUITCLAIM DEED	An
	Endonial W Decol	on and Bortia I Daseler
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that .	Frederick W. DASSI	er and Bertie L. Dassler
	ainafter stated does hereby re	emise, release and forever quitclaim unto
한 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다.		승규는 방법에 가장 전 것이 있는 것이 같아.
(IF SPACE	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIO	N ON REVERSE)
	an and grantap's heirs succes	sors and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant	ee and grantee's heirs, succes	stors and assigns forever.
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for -actual-consideration-consists of or includes other	ee and grantee's heirs, succes this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or p	ssors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$6,880.98 0 Hewever, t romised which is E part of the E the whole (indice deleted see OBS 93.030.)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for -actual-consideration-consists of or includes other	ee and grantee's heirs, succes this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or p	stors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$6,880.98 9 However, the romised which is D part of the D the whole (indica delated see ORS 93.030.)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other authors of the sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex	tee and grantee's heirs, succes this transfer, stated in terms property or value-given or p abols 0, if not applicable, should be it so requires, the singular inc	stors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$6.,880.98 0 However, for romised which is] part of the [] the whole (indise deleted. See ORS 93.030.) sludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which consideration O (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor	tee and grantee's heirs, succes this transfer, stated in terms <u>property or value given or p</u> abols 0, if not applicable, should be to so requires, the singular inc porations and to individuals.	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$6,880.98 O Howover, d romised which is [] part of the [] the whole (indise deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his 7th day of <u>April</u> 19.97.;
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other actual constrained (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to	the e and grantee's heirs, succes this transfer, stated in terms <u>property or value given or p</u> abols $^{\circ}$, if not applicable, should be to so requires, the singular inc porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the o be signed and its seal, if any	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$6,880.98 O Howover, d romised which is [] part of the [] the whole (indise deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19.97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for -actual-consideration-consists of or-includes other -actual-consideration (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors.	the e and grantee's heirs, success this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or p abols 0, if not applicable, should be it so requires, the singular inc porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the o be signed and its seal, if any	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 • However, the romised which is part of thethe whole (indica deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or-includes other which)-consideration D (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE	the e and grantee's heirs, success this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or p abols 0, if not applicable, should be it so requires, the singular inc porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the o be signed and its seal, if any	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 • However, the romised which is part of thethe whole (indica deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for -actual-consideration-consists of or-includes other -actual-consideration (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU	the and grantee's heirs, success this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or p abols 0, if not applicable, should be it so requires, the singular inc porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the b be signed and its seal, if any ELAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON KUTH THE APPRO-	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 • However, the romised which is part of thethe whole (indica deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or-includes other which construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor he grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or property or value given or publicable, should be in the so requires, the singular incomportations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the to be signed and its seal, if any ELAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- EVAPPROVED USES	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$6,880.98 O Howover, d romised which is [] part of the [] the whole (indise deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19.97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for -actual-consideration-consists of or-includes other -actual-consideration (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or property or value given or publicable, should be in the so requires, the singular incomportations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the to be signed and its seal, if any ELAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- EVAPPROVED USES	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 • However, the romised which is part of thethe whole (indica deleted. See ORS 93.030.) cludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or includes other actual-consideration (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FE PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or p pholes 0, if not applicable, should be it so requires, the singular inc porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument th o be signed and its seal, if any ELAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 • Hewever, the romised-which is part of the 14 the whole (indica deleted. See ORS 93.030.) eludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz case chal Dandu
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or-includes other actual-consideration (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST E PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or property of a state of the singular incorporations and to individuals. The second this instrument the besigned and its seal, if any executed this instrument the besigned and its seal, if any executed the PERSON Kent, THE PERSON FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 • Hewever, the romised which is E part of the E the whole (indicated deleted. See ORS 93.030.) eludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19.97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authoriz <i>educe challo added</i> <i>estic</i>) ss. April 7
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other actual consideration of the sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGO! This instrume	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or pro- pholes ©, if not applicable, should be if the so requires, the singular inco- porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the b be signed and its seal, if any E LAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST N, County of	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other actual consideration of the sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGO! This instrume	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or pro- pholes ©, if not applicable, should be if the so requires, the singular inco- porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the b be signed and its seal, if any E LAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST N, County of	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other actual consideration of the sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRU ACQUIRING FEE TILE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGO! This instrume	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or pro- pholes ©, if not applicable, should be if the so requires, the singular inco- porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the b be signed and its seal, if any E LAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST N, County of	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 ••Hewever, the romised which is] part of the 14 he whole (indicated deleted. See ORS 93.030.) eludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorize <i>educe ChA/Dandu</i> <i>educe ChA/Dandu</i> <i>educ</i>
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or includes other which constrained (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FE PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGO This instrumed by	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or property or value given or probable 0, if not applicable, should be of it so requires, the singular incorporations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the be signed and its seal, if any ELAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST N, County of <u>Klamath</u> ent was acknowledged before <u>W. Dassler & Bertie</u> ent was acknowledged before	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or includes other which constrained (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FE PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGO This instrumed by	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or property or value given or probable 0, if not applicable, should be of it so requires, the singular incorporations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the be signed and its seal, if any ELAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST N, County of <u>Klamath</u> ent was acknowledged before <u>W. Dassler & Bertie</u> ent was acknowledged before	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 ••Hewever, the romised which is] part of the 14 he whole (indicated deleted. See ORS 93.030.) eludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorize <i>educe ChA/Dandu</i> <i>educe ChA/Dandu</i> <i>educ</i>
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or-includes other which)-consideration (The sentence between the sym- In construing this deed, where the contex- made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor- IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE- THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE- THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM- ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK- PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI- AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FE PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON This instrume by	this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or property or value given or property or value given or probable 0, if not applicable, should be of the sore of the singular incorporations and to individuals. The second this instrument the besigned and its seal, if any ment the signed and its seal, if any ment, the PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST N, County ofKlamath_ cont was acknowledged before W. Dassler & Bertie ent was acknowledged before	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98
To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual-consideration-consists of or includes other which constrained (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to cor IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor his grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND US LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERI AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FE PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGO This instrumed by	ee and grantee's heirs, succes this transfer, stated in terms property or value given or p bols ©, if not applicable, should be it so requires, the singular inc porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument the b be signed and its seal, if any E LAWS AND REGU- MENT, THE PERSON (WITH THE APPRO- FY APPROVED USES ARMING OR FOREST N, County of	sors and assigns forever. of dollars, is \$_6,880.98 ••Hewever, the romised which is] part of the 14 he whole (indicated deleted. See ORS 93.030.) eludes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall his _7th day ofApril, 19_97.; y, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorize <i>educe ChA/Dandu</i> <i>educe ChA/Dandu</i> <i>educ</i>

Ŕ

R